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Varsity Soccer (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Saturday Jul. 29 @ North Laurel High

School (MLCHS
Soccerama)

Martha Layne Collins  1:45PM

S Thursday Aug. 03 Ohio County High School

(Scrimmage 6 - 9 pm)

North Field  6:00PM

Monday Aug. 07 @ Pleasure Ridge Park

High School

Pleasure Ridge Park High

School

 7:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 08 @ Martha Layne Collins

Jr/Sr HS

Martha Layne Collins Jr/Sr

HS

 7:30 PM

Saturday Aug. 12 Bullitt East High School North Field  11:00AM

Monday Aug. 14 @ Bardstown High School Bardstown High School  7:30PM

Saturday Aug. 19 @ Mercy Academy Mercy Academy  10:30AM

Monday Aug. 21 @ Lexington Christian

Academy

Lexington Christian

Academy

 7:30PM

Tuesday Aug. 22 OPEN (Girls 2A Semi Finals) North Field  TBA

Wednesday Aug. 23 OPEN (Girls 2A Sectional
Finals at CAL)

North Field  TBA

Saturday Aug. 26 Scott County High School North Field  01:30 PM

Monday Aug. 28 @ Eastern HS (Louisville) Eastern HS (Louisville)  7:00PM

Tuesday Aug. 29 North Hardin High School North Field  7:30PM

Saturday Sep. 02 @ OPEN (2A Semi State) OPEN  TBA

Tuesday Sep. 05 Kentucky Country Day

School

North Field  7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 09 @ OPEN (2A Finals @
Kentucky Wesleyan)

OPEN  TBA

Saturday Sep. 09 Bullitt Central High School North Field  12:00PM

Monday Sep. 11 Meade County High School South Field  7:30PM

Thursday Sep. 14 Ballard High School North Field  7:00PM

Saturday Sep. 16 @ Spencer County High

School

Spencer County High

School

 12:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 @ Floyd Central High

School

Floyd Central High School  7:30PM

Thursday Sep. 21 Providence High School North Field  7:30PM

Saturday Sep. 23 Male High School North Field  12:30PM

Monday Sep. 25 @ Larue County High

School

Larue County High School  6:00PM

Thursday Sep. 28 North Oldham High School North Field  7:00PM
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